

## Croissant "Low Budget" (Item no. 680)

### Croissant "Low Budget"

#### Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, fat(vegetable oils and fats(palm, palm kernal, coco), water, BUTTER, natural flavour(MILK), emulsifier mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, acidulant regulator citric acid, colouring agent carotene), water, sugar, yeast, WHEAT GLUTEN, EGGS, salt, natural flavour (MILK), colouring agent carotene, flour treatment agent ascorbid acid, enzyme(cellulase, xylanase, alpha-amylase)

May contain: SOYA, NUT PRODUCTS

#### Allergens

Contains:GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, EGG AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 17/05/2024